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DUST-TEX 
COMPANY 

TREATING FLUID 
ADDITIVE 

Active Ingredients: 
O-Phenylphenol 
Essential Oils 

Inactive Ingredients: 

17.496 
9.696 

73.096 
100.096 

Mix contents of this can THOROUGHLY with 
55 gallons of Texaco Product No. 1566. Apply 
to mops, dust clothes, entry carpets, and other 
products used to remove dust from floors, walls, 
and other surfaces. 

CAUTION-Keep out of reach of children. 
Harmful if swallowed. Avoid contact with 
skin and eyes. In case of contact, flush 
with plenty of water. Avoid contamination 
of food and foodstuffs. 
Rinse empty container thoroughly with water 
and discard it. 

U.DA REGISTRATION NO. 10303.1 

P.O. BOX 1072 CLIIVELAND, nNN ..... 

NET CONnNT.: 1 GALLON LIQUID 

A BACTERIOSTATIC TREATIIENT FOR DUST 
R_AI. PRODUCTS 


